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iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Endurance 3,5 J / Final "A"

Result
Pos Nr.
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Referee:

Competitor
Folkson Miha
Costa Jonah
Petrlik Lukas
Beke Daniel
Waligora Leonie
Lebon Matthys
Sticka Matyas

Country
Slovenia
France

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Germany
France

Czech Republic

Kiss Barnabas VilmcHungary

Subbotin Jegor
Folkson Rok
Nenov Martin
Racz Bence

Estonia
Slovenia
Belgium
Hungary

License
SLO-028
F-007
CZ38-07
SVK 103 09
D-039
F-005
CzZ38-15
H-6752
EST-72
SLO-029
B182
H-6288

Final

73
70
69
67
66
65
60
51
48
39
4
3

Laps Time

30:09.6
30:17.1
30:04.3
30:06.9
30:19.2
30:12.1
30:16.1
30:00.8
21:43.1
16:47.2

1:46.9

1:29.5

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 3,5 J

Pos Competitor
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Lebon Matthys
Folkson Rok
Costa Jonah
Folkson Miha
Petrlik Lukas
Waligora Leonie
Sticka Matyas
Nenov Martin
Beke Daniel
Subbotin Jegor
Racz Bence

Country
France
Slovenia
France
Slovenia

Czech Republic
Germany
Czech Republic
Belgium
Slovakia
Estonia
Hungary

Kiss Barnabas VilmcHungary

Drieghe Lars
Rongyu Zhang

Belgium
China

van Brakel Toots KlaNetherlands

Kindt Siebe
Kavun Yaroslav
Petrlikova EliSka
Magi Joonas
Abols Karlis
Yichen Zhu
Kavun Rostislav
Bouin Allyn
Navratil Tomy

Referee:

Belgium

Ukraine

Czech Republic
Estonia

Latvia

China

Ukraine

France

Czech Republic

Heat 1 Heat 2
License Laps Time Laps Time
F-005 42 17:204 51 20:05.5
SLO-029 49 20:17.8 8 3:59.3
F-007 48 20:20.8 11 91457
SLO-028 47 20:09.0 9 13:137
Cz38-07 43 20:18.6 46 20:10.2
D-039 44 20:18.9 45 20:23.1
Cz38-15 33 15243 44 20:16.7
B182 - 43 20:22.2
SVK 10309 - 43 20:22.6
EST-72 42 20:05.2 29 14:27.0
H-6288 42 20:29.1 33 20:22.6
H-6752 16 20:26.4 41 20:21.0
B177 32 20:129 39 20:01.5
2572 15 8418 36 18:06.3
DMF 32 34 19:08.1 4 2:.00.7
B91 34 20:081 4 1:58.8
UKR-150 32 20:204 33 20:09.7
Cz38-19 21 19:034 33 20:12.5
EST-11 12 6:13.6 33 20:16.8
LAT-045 21 20:08.4 27 20:01.1
2599 23 20:254 24 20:15.6
UKR-158 22 20:074 13 8:24.3
F-049 19 20:26.0 21 20:01.3
CZ 38 -01 18 20:279 9 4:17.8

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA

Result

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
43
42
42
41
39
36
34
34
33
33
33
27
24
22
21
18

Laps Time

20:05.5
20:17.8
20:20.8
20:09.0
20:10.2
20:23.1
20:16.7
20:22.2
20:22.6
20:05.2
20:29.1
20:21.0
20:01.5
18:06.3
19:08.1
20:08.1
20:09.7
20:12.5
20:16.8
20:01.1
20:15.6
20:07.4
20:01.3
20:27.9



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 3,5/ Final "A"

Result

Pos Nr.
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Referee:

Competitor Country
Humphries Zack Great Britain
Berta Andras Hungary
Tarr Tamas Hungary

Schneider Christoph Germany
Braghieri Mauro Italy
Videmont Sebastien France

Ceponis Donatas  Lithuania

Bouin Mickael France

Sti¢ka David Czech Republic
Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania
Bekaert Tony Belgium
Pulvermuller Peter Germany

License
GB-EG60
H-10
H-296
D-030

[-1

F-040
LT-185
F-053
CzZz38-11
LT-184
B83
D-011

Final
Laps Time

79
78
76
76
72
64
63
61
60
41
40
19

30:21.9
30:08.0
30:07.3
30:09.6
30:16.3
30:13.8
30:01.8
30:21.7
30:14.5
22:28.0
21:47.6

7:39.3

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 3,5/ Final "B"

Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country

1 4 Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania

2 5 Ceponis Donatas Lithuania

3 2 Kapolnai Attila Hungary

4 6 Bekaertlan Belgium

5 10 Loncsak Balazs Hungary

6 8 Mecdorf Robert Poland

7 3 Waumsley Julian Great Britain
8 12 Drieghe Bart Belgium

9 13 Daniel Robert Great Britain
10 9 Szem Zoltan Hungary

11 1 Kuban Tomas Czech Republic
12 7 Csikés Adam Hungary

13 11 Willimsky Dennis Germany

Referee:

License
LT-184
LT-185
H-2479
B06
H-6287
POL-446F
GB-CM8
B16
GB-BDN7
H-1411

CZ 38 -39

H-6029
D-018

Final"B"
Laps Time

75
73
72
71
67
60
59
47
46
43
42
12
10

30:14.7
30:22.3
30:23.6
30:09.1
30:14.0
30:12.3
30:00.8
30:10.2
30:12.8
30:03.8
17:51.4
14:20.8
12:48.0

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Final results: Endurance 3,5

Pos Competitor
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Braghieri Mauro

Country
Italy

Videmont Sebastien France

Bekaert Tony

Belgium

Schneider Christoph Germany

Pulvermdller Peter

Tarr Tamas
Bouin Mickael
Sticka David
Berta Andras
Humphries Zack
Kuban Tomas$
Kéapolnai Attila
Waumsley Julian

Germany
Hungary
France

Czech Republic
Hungary

Great Britain
Czech Republic
Hungary

Great Britain

Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania

Ceponis Donatas

Bekaert lan
Csikds Adam
Mecdorf Robert
Szem Zoltan
Loncsak Balazs
Willimsky Dennis
Drieghe Bart
Grinbergs Janis
Pakalnis Rokas
Weichhaus Dirk
Janos Koveér
Gulyas Mihaly

Lithuania
Belgium
Hungary
Poland
Hungary
Hungary
Germany
Belgium
Latvia
Lithuania
Germany
Austria
Hungary

Schneider Jan ChrisiGermany
Kachurovskyi RuslaUkraine
Zaporozhets Viktor Ukraine

Daniel Robert Great Britain
Yalin Sui China
Szabados Lubomir Slovakia
Stenstrom Anders Sweden
Jakab Krisztian Hungary

Bo Zhao China

Hajek Karel Czech Republic
PreuR Nadin Germany
Vasylkov Mykola Ukraine
Mulder Jr. Arnold Netherlands
Sirel Margus Estonia
Torv Toomas Estonia
Szymanski Maciej Poland
Shaoke Wei China
Kavun Marina Ukraine
Chmielewski Daniel Poland
Aubree Stéphane France

Kononovics VladimirLatvia
Azinheira Jorge Portugal

Referee:

License
-1

F-040

B83
D-030
D-011
H-296
F-053
CZ38-11
H-10
GB-EG60
CZ38-39
H-2479
GB-CM8
LT-184
LT-185
B06
H-6029
POL-446F
H-1411
H-6287
D-018
B16
LAT-007
LT-1032
FSR-D099
A-201
H-932
D-333
UKR - 105
UKR - 106
GB-BDN7
2558

SK 531

H-304
2501
CZ182-18
D-089
UKR - 05
DMF 26
EST-18
EST-38
POL-577F
2008
UKR - 110
POL-465F
F-090
LAT-002
P-251

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
50 20:05.7 52 19:30.8 52 19:30.8
17 13:.01.1 52 20:03.7 52 20:03.7
11 4474 52 20:14.2 52 20:14.2
49 20:09.7 52 20:15.5 52 20:15.5
49 20:17.5 51 20:06.6 51 20:06.6
33 13:29.1 51 20:18.1 51 20:18.1
47 20:21.4 51 20:19.0 51 20:19.0
48 20:11.9 50 20:01.5 50 20:01.5
50 20:13.5 30 19:12.6 50 20:13.5
50 20:17.1 42 20:12.6 50 20:171
35 14:386 50 20:174 50 20:17.4
42 20:26.0 50 20:18.6 50 20:18.6
25 14:40.0 49 20:00.7 49 20:00.7
49 20:00.8 33 17:58.5 49 20:00.8
49 20:026 36 14:34.3 49 20:02.6
48 20:03.6 43 20:141 48 20:03.6
45 20:25.6 48 20:07.9 48 20:07.9
41 20:00.5 48 20:11.9 48 20:11.9
42 20:07.4 47 20:10.3 47 20:10.3
36 20:006 47 20:11.0 47 20:11.0
31 18:19.6 47 20:13.0 47 20:13.0
47 20:19.4 47 20:14.0 47 20:14.0
- 47 20:28.9 47 20:28.9
46 20:10.8 27 20:10.3 46 20:10.8
35 20:10.9 45 18:.07.7 45 18:07.7
45 20:14.7 4 15:32.0 45 20:14.7
45 20:19.3 41 18:13.6 45 20:19.3
45 20:225 15 9:594 45 20:22.5
39 20:36.6 44 20:05.9 44 20:05.9
44 20:06.6 29 15:54.2 44 20:06.6
39 20:20.8 44 20:24.8 44 20:24.8
43 19:.02.0 43 20:00.3 43 19:02.0
29 20:09.5 41 16:48.9 41 16:48.9
41 20:031 2 4513 41 20:03.1
25 20:141 40 20:14.2 40 20:14.2
14 14:13.0 40 20:19.4 40 20:19.4
39 20:294 39 20:.01.4 39 20:01.4
35 19:10.8 38 20:024 38 20:02.4
37 20:21.2 Disq. 37 20:21.2
10 20:33.0 37 20:31.6 37 20:31.6
23 11:40.3 36 18:30.2 36 18:30.2
32 20:11.9 35 20:13.1 35 20:13.1
34 20:04.7 28 20:18.4 34 20:04.7
33 20:07.1 32 20:02.0 33 20:07.1
23 17511 16 8:29.3 23 17:51.1
22 20:39.7 14 7:39.3 22 20:39.7
21 19:284 21 12:34.7 21 12:34.7
16 20:14.0 5 20:02.0 16 20:14.0
1 4:.076 2 3489 2 3:489

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Final results: Endurance 7,5 J
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Referee:

. Competitor

Costa Jonah
Racz Balazs
Folkson Rok
Sticka Matyas
Denjean Killian
Petrlik Lukas
Nenov Martin
Smeets Skyler
Magi Joonas

Country
France
Hungary
Slovenia

Czech Republic
France

Czech Republic
Belgium

Belgium

Estonia

License
F-007
H-4940
SLO-029
CzZ38-15
F-034

CZ 38 -07
B182

B11
EST-11

Heat 1

30
79
79
65
51
10
61
53
37

17:13.4
30:10.4
30:16.6
30:15.3
30:14.7

4:19.6
30:13.2
30:14.1
27:14.5

Heat 2
Laps Time Laps Time

81
20
66
75
75
73
71
64

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA

30:22.4

7:39.0
30:10.7
30:08.7
30:09.5
30:13.8
30:14.5
30:25.9

Result
Laps Time

81
79
79
75
75
73
4l
64
37

30:22.4
30:10.4
30:16.6
30:08.7
30:09.5
30:13.8
30:14.5
30:25.9
27:14.5



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Endurance 7,5/ Final "A"
Result
Pos Nr. Competitor

Country

Czech Republic

1 1 Chadeffaud Maxime France

2 3 Schwab Markus Germany
3 4 Krasovsky VladislavPoland
4 10 Grandvoinet Ayrton France
5 5 Berta Andras Hungary
6 6 Bouin Mickael France
7 8 Stitka David

8 11 AliaSevi€ius AndriusLithuania
9 7 Weihhaus Dirk Germany
10 12 Szymanski Maciej Poland
11 9 Teteris Arturs Latvia
12 2 Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania

Referee:

License
F-009
D-066
POL-125F
F-077
H-10
F-053
CzZ38-11
LT-1921
D-099
POL-577F
LAT-095
LT-184

Final
Laps Time

86
86
86
85
84
81
78
76
66
24
15
Disq.

30:01.2
30:10.2
30:15.7
30:18.7
30:14.2
30:11.4
30:10.7
30:04.4
28:31.1
13:51.0
10:04 .4

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 7,5/ Final "B"

Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country

1 4 AliaSeviCius AndriusLithuania

2 9 Szymanski Maciej Poland

3 3 PreuB Nadin Germany

4 6 Waumsley Ross Great Britain
5 8 Pahomov Maksim  Estonia

6 12 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands
7 2 Miuller Tomas Germany

8 10 Baynaud Didier France

9 7 Waumsley Julian Great Britain
10 5 Seljak Valter Italy

11 11 Bekaert lan Belgium

12 1 Csikés Adam Hungary

Referee:

License
LT-1921
POL-577F
D-089
GB-CM7
EST-25
DMF 39
D-178
F-002
GB-CM8
1-118
B06
H-6029

Final"B"
Laps Time

83
82
80
67
59
54
43
26
24
12
9
9

30:00.6
30:21.4
30:18.8
29:46.8
30:02.9
30:05.8
18:34.9
10:01.6
9:39.9
7:18.9
3:31.9
8:24.4

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 7,5

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Chadeffaud Maxime France F-009 47 20:09.8 57 20:20.1 57 20:20.1
2 Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania LT-184 54 20:222 56 20:17.0 56 20:17.0
3 Schwab Markus Germany D-066 - 56 20:17.6 56 20:17.6
4 Krasovsky VladislavPoland POL-125F 55 20:06.5 56 20:18.2 56 20:18.2
5 Berta Andras Hungary H-10 55 20:04.7 - 55 20:04.7
6 Bouin Mickael France F-053 46 20:02.6 55 20:14.9 55 20:14.9
7 Weihhaus Dirk Germany D-099 55 20:17.2 15 5:23.0 55 20:17.2
8 Sticka David Czech Republic CzZ38-11 54 20:03.6 10 16:50.7 54 20:03.6
9 Teteris Arturs Latvia LAT-095 53 20:04.9 54 20:05.7 54 20:05.7
10 Grandvoinet Ayrton France F-077 17 11:542 54 20:13.7 54 20:13.7
11 Csikés Adam Hungary H-6029 54 20:15.6 51 20:02.8 54 20:15.6
12 Miuller Tomas Germany D-178 41 18:30.4 54 20:16.8 54 20:16.8
13 Preul Nadin Germany D-089 54 20:18.3 14 5:28.8 54 20:18.3
14 Aliadevicius AndriusLithuania LT-1921 48 20:171 54 20:18.7 54 20:18.7
15 Seljak Valter Italy 1-118 41 20:02.2 53 20:04.2 53 20:04.2
16 Waumsley Ross Great Britain GB-CM7 43 20:184 53 20:04.8 53 20:04.8
17 Waumsley Julian Great Britain GB-CM8 50 18:39.0 53 20:07.2 53 20:07.2
18 Pahomov Maksim  Estonia EST-25 10 8:389 53 20:12.9 53 20:12.9
19 Szymanski Maciej Poland POL-577F 50 20:08.2 53 20:13.4 53 20:134
20 Baynaud Didier France F-002 51 20:03.3 53 20:134 53 20:13.4
21 Bekaert lan Belgium B06 19 7:091 53 20:151 53 20:15.1
22 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands DMF 39 52 20:15.8 53 20:20.1 53 20:20.1
23 Smeets Ludo Belgium B12 26 10:57.5 53 20:20.7 53 20:20.7
24 Humphries David  Great Britain GB-EG59 52 20:19.7 46 18:00.9 52 20:19.7
25 Preuld Volker Germany D-050 52 20:21.6 35 17:58.6 52 20:21.6
26 Krausz Janos Hungary H-1523 51 20:13.4 40 20:12.0 51 20:13.4
27 Dziergwa Ryszrd Poland POL-431 42 20:011 51 20:13.7 51 20:13.7
28 Beke Akos Slovakia SVK 10307 51 20:184 39 20:10.2 51 20:18.4
29 So06s Vince Hungary H-31 48 20:154 50 20:04.4 50 20:04.4
30 Pakalnis Rokas Lithuania LT-1032 49 20:08.5 37 20:22.6 49 20:08.5
31 Zsalkovics Ladislav Slovakia Sk103-01 49 20:18.7 8 10:07.8 49 20:18.7
32 Schneider Jan ChrisiGermany D-333 32 20:26.5 48 20:02.7 48 20:02.7
33 Braghieri Mauro Italy -1 48 20:19.6 36 14:484 48 20:19.6
34 Bekaert Tony Belgium B83 47 20:19.3 44 19:15.2 47 20:19.3
35 Tarr Tamas Hungary H-296 41 18:16.7 46 20:02.5 46 20:02.5
36 Chmielewski Daniel Poland POL-465F 36 18:27.6 46 20:07.0 46 20:07.0
37 Dubusse Sarah France F-020 46 20:17.0 10 5:00.0 46 20:17.0
38 Daniel Robert Great Britain GB-BDN7 31 12:225 45 20:12.6 45 20:12.6
39 Zhenyu Zhang China 2575 28 20:08.2 43 20:11.8 43 20:11.8
40 MelanSek Janez Slovenia SLO-120 43 20:18.7 19 13:06.4 43 20:18.7
41 Kiss Zsolt Hungary H-223 42 20:10.9 38 20:09.6 42 20:10.9
42 Smith Nigel Great Britain GB-K20 3 2494 40 20:094 40 20:09.4
43 Anger Pascal France F-150 35 20:23.7 38 16:37.6 38 16:37.6
44 Kiss Barnabas Hungary H-225 31 20:11.1 14 6:31.1 31 20:11.1
45 Stenstrom Anders Sweden 19 17:03.0 30 12:33.6 30 12:33.6
46 Mulder Arnold Jr.  Netherlands DMF 26 2 1166 25 19:11.6 25 19:11.6
47 Nenov Pavel Belgium B154 19 14:04.5 25 20:11.0 25 20:11.0
48 Bo Zhao China 2501 23 8:29.1 2 492 23 8:29.1
49 Kuban Tomas Czech Republic CZ 38 -39 4 17:029 14 19:30.6 14 19:30.6

Referee:

-1-

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 7,5

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
50 Koban Rado Slovenia SLO-245 8 14:385 9 3:541 9 3:54.1
51 Vanérka Matégj Czech Republic CZ134-06 - 1  4:.07.7 1 4:07.7

Referee: -2- Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Final results: Endurance 15 J
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Referee:

. Competitor

Lebon Matthys
Folkson Miha
Waligora Lara
Denjean Killian
Abols Karlis
Sticka Matyas
Kavun Yaroslav

Country
France
Slovenia
Germany
France

Latvia

Czech Republic
Ukraine

Heat 1 Heat 2
License Laps Time Laps Time
F-005 83 30:17.3 88 30:06.8
SLO-028 83 30:074 88 30:18.0
D-088 78 30:01.3 86 30:13.3
F-034 83 30:15.7 46 17:00.0
LAT-045 36 17:29.6 65 30:14.0
Cz38-15 28 17:584 17 12:00.0

UKR-150 Disq.

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA

Result
Laps Time

88
88
86
83
65
28

30:06.8
30:18.0
30:13.3
30:15.7
30:14.0
17:58.4



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 15/ Final "A"

Result
Pos Nr.
1 2
2 5
3 6
4 9
5 10
6 7
7 8
8 12
9 3
10 11
11 1
12 4

Referee:

Competitor Country
Videmont Sebastien France
Waligora Stefan Germany

Smeets Dieter Belgium

den Hartog Richard Netherlands
Taylor James Great Britain
Braghieri Mauro Italy

Seljak Valter Italy

Willimsky Dennis Germany
Humphries Zack Great Britain
Krasovsky VladislavPoland
Costa Erich France
Chadeffaud Maxime France

License
F-040
D-038
B99

DMF 21
GB-BW1
-1

[-118
D-018
GB-EG60
POL-125F
F-003
F-009

Final
Laps Time

90
90
89
89
84
82
79
77
69
56
39
15

30:03.3
30:11.9
30:02.4
30:13.3
30:09.5
28:06.7
30:11.1
30:01.5
28:46.7
23:01.6
13:19.2
11:27.8

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 15/ Final "B"

Result
Pos Nr.
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Referee:

Competitor Country
Krasovsky VladislavPoland

Willimsky Dennis Germany
Miller Tomas Germany
Stiéka David Czech Republic
Bundi Sandor Hungary

Schneider Jan ChrisiGermany
Azinheira Jorge Portugal
Csikos Adam Hungary
Waligora Britta Germany
Willimsky Michael =~ Germany
Waumsley Ross Great Britain
Zaporozhets Viktor Ukraine

License
POL-125F
D-018
D-178
CZ38-11
H-982
D-333
P-251
H-6029
FSR-D012
FSR-D-36
GB-CM7
UKR - 106

Final"B"
Laps Time

82
81
81
81
79
77
70
67
57
46
32
24

30:00.7
30:00.2
30:03.3
30:17.7
29:53.6
30:05.1
30:19.4
30:12.8
30:06.5
23:18.4
20:17.6

8:47.8

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 15

Pos Competitor
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Costa Erich

Country
France

Videmont Sebastien France

Humphries Zack

Great Britain

Chadeffaud Maxime France

Waligora Stefan
Smeets Dieter
Braghieri Mauro
Seljak Valter

den Hartog Richard

Taylor James
Willimsky Michael

Zaporozhets Viktor

Waumsley Ross
Maller Tomas
Sti¢ka David

Germany
Belgium

Italy

Italy
Netherlands
Great Britain
Germany
Ukraine
Great Britain
Germany
Czech Republic

Krasovsky VladislavPoland

Willimsky Dennis
Waligora Britta
Csikés Adam

Germany
Germany
Hungary

Schneider Jan ChrisiGermany

Bundi Sandor
Azinheira Jorge

Bezeczky Csaba

Beke Akos
Bervoets Aad
Batte Mathieu
Janos Koveér
Holmes Terry
Preul® Torsten
Corbe Thierry
Duchinski Maciej

Hungary
Portugal
Hungary
Slovakia
Netherlands
France
Austria
Great Britain
Germany
France
Poland

Basevs Aleksandrs Latvia

So6s Vince

Hungary

Pumputis Valentinas Lithuania

Tomas Kuban
Vanérka Matéj
Veit Stefan

Pulvermiller Peter

Lekszikov Zsolt
Aubree Hugo

Grandvoinet Ayrton

Mulder Arnold Jr.
Kindt Steven
Kiss Barnabas
Drieghe Bart
Mecdorf Robert
Dubusse Sarah

Referee:

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Hungary
France

France
Netherlands
Belgium
Hungary
Belgium

Poland

France

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result

License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
F-003 60 20:06.6 64 20:07.7 64 20:07.7
F-040 59 20:04.9 63 20:16.2 63 20:16.2
GB-EG60 59 20:02.0 63 20:184 63 20:18.4
F-009 59 20:11.8 60 19:39.3 60 19:39.3
D-038 60 20:18.1 60 20:06.7 60 20:06.7
B99 59 20:075 4 1:236 59 20:07.5
-1 59 20:14.0 6 2:34.3 59 20:14.0
1-118 59 20:16.1 59 20:15.2 59 20:15.2
DMF 21 58 20:06.4 16 5:34.2 58 20:06.4
GB-BW1 58 20:10.0 58 20:11.2 58 20:10.0
FSR-D-36 55 20:05.2 58 20:16.0 58 20:16.0
UKR-106 26 20:01.9 57 20:23.8 57 20:23.8
GB-CM7 55 20:09.7 56 20:04.8 56 20:04.8
D-178 56 20:06.5 56 20:12.6 56 20:06.5
Cz38-11 45 20:044 56 20:.07.8 56 20:07.8
POL-125F 55 19:06.5 30 20:21.0 55 19:06.5
D-018 53 20:18.3 55 20:00.2 55 20:00.2
FSR-D0O12 46 16:36.3 55 20:10.6 55 20:10.6
H-6029 22 20:01.1 54 20:12.7 54 20:12.7
D-333 51 20:16.0 54 20:35.1 54 20:35.1
H-982 46 17:479 53 20:13.7 53 20:13.7
P-251 52 20:03.1 - 52 20:03.1
H-851 48 20:14.7 52 20:33.9 52 20:33.9
SVK10307 22 20:19.3 49 17:129 49 17:12.9
DMF 22 47 20:07.8 48 20:27.3 48 20:27.3
F-028 36 20:11.7 48 20:29.3 48 20:29.3
A-201 24 17454 47 17:484 47 17:48.4
GB-BW371 47 20:086 38 20:194 47 20:08.6
D-061 15 6:37.0 46 20:01.8 46 20:01.8
F-133 6 2163 46 20:18.3 46 20:18.3
POL-417F 43 20:12.8 Disq. 43 20:12.8
LV-001 41 20:025 - 41 20:02.5
H-31 9 3287 39 17:11.1 39 17111
LT-184 37 20:028 19 6:41.1 37 20:02.8
CZz38-39 36 191115 28 18:371 36 19:11.5
CZ134-06 32 20:11.6 35 20:12.5 35 20:12.5
D-055 34 20:09.0 24 20:17.0 34 20:09.0
D-011 32 20:11.2 Disq. 32 20:11.2
H-3365 22 9279 26 15289 26 15:28.9
F-062 22 16:57.1 Disq. 22 16:571
F-077 14 8437 18 6:254 18 6:25.4
DMF 26 18 16:020 7 3:00.4 18 16:02.0
B38 17 6:420 17 17:23.2 17 6:42.0
H-225 17 14549 1 7:19.8 17 14:54.9
B16 16 20:19.1 46.6 16 20:19.1
POL-446F 10 9:25.6 - 10 9:25.6
F-020 - - -
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iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 27 / Final "A"

Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country License
1 2 Costa Erich France F-003
2 7 Azinheira Jorge Portugal P-251
3 6 Sticka David Czech Republic CZ 38 - 11
4 1 Braghieri Mauro Italy I-1
5 3 Smeets Dieter Belgium B99
6 9 Szénasi Noémi Hungary H-84
7 4 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands DMF 39
8 10 Bergmanis Boriss Latvia LAT-029
9 5 Schwab Markus Germany D-066
10 12 Teteris Artlrs Latvia LAT-095
11 11 Riedel Rainer Germany D-048
12 8 Soos Vince Hungary H-31

Referee:

Final
Laps Time

98
91
89
87
84
79
62
95
19
14
3

30:18.5
30:15.3
30:04.0
27:08.2
26:20.0
30:01.6
30:16.3
19:05.1
12:49.8

5:03.5
15:42.2

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024

Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024
Endurance 27 / Final "B"

Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country

1 6 Riedel Rainer Germany

2 2 Teteris Artlrs Latvia

3 1 Boros Zoltan Hungary

4 9 Kindt Steven Belgium

5 8 Veit Stefan Germany
6 4 van Brakel Jacco AnNetherlands
7 5 Tworuszka Adrian Poland

8 10 Taylor James Great Britain
9 3 den Hartog Richard Netherlands
10 7 Pahomov Maksim  Estonia

11 12 Orlovskis Janis Latvia

12 11 Kapécs Tibor Hungary

Referee:

License
D-048
LAT-095
H-1408
B38
D-055
DMF 31
POL-484F
GB-BW1
DMF 21
EST-25
LAT-017
H-769

Final"B"
Laps Time

77
76
71
57
53
51
39
23
16
15
7
4

30:20.0
30:05.2
27:28.2
30:16.0
30:24.2
18:38.9
30:09.0
10:56.6

5:36.6
10:22.1

2:54.6

1:31.8

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 27

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Braghieri Mauro Italy -1 64 20:00.1 40 20:14.4 64 20:00.1
2 Costa Erich France F-003 63 20:03.8 2 3:29.6 63 20:03.8
3 Smeets Dieter Belgium B99 62 20:06.3 - 62 20:06.3
4 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands DMF 39 61 20:04.3 62 20:09.4 62 20:09.4
5 Schwab Markus Germany D-066 61 20:01.8 15 8:30.5 61 20:01.8
6 Sticka David Czech Republic CZ 38 - 11 - 61 20:03.7 61 20:03.7
7 Azinheira Jorge Portugal P-251 59 20:18.7 3 1:26.7 59 20:18.7
8 Soos Vince Hungary H-31 58 20:029 41 14:195 58 20:02.9
9 Szénasi Noémi Hungary H-84 58 20:13.1 56 20:06.1 58 20:13.1
10 Bergmanis Boriss Latvia LAT-029 41 20:09.5 57 20:02.6 57 20:02.6
11 Boros Zoltan Hungary H-1408 36 13:06.9 57 20:07.5 57 20:07.5
12 Teteris Artirs Latvia LAT-095 56 20:11.0 56 20:01.0 56 20:01.0
13 den Hartog Richard Netherlands DMF 21 39 20:21.0 56 20:08.4 56 20:08.4
14 van Brakel Jacco AnNetherlands DMF 31 33 11:106 56 20:11.3 56 20:11.3
15 Tworuszka Adrian Poland POL-484F 46 20:06.7 55 19:55.2 55 19:55.2
16 Riedel Rainer Germany D-048 20 13:59.8 55 20:17.9 55 20:17.9
17 Pahomov Maksim  Estonia EST-25 55 20:206 21 7:51.1 55 20:20.6
18 Veit Stefan Germany D-055 33 11:48.3 54 20:02.3 54 20:02.3
19 Kindt Steven Belgium B38 12 14:021 52 20:09.5 52 20:09.5
20 Taylor James Great Britain GB-BW1 34 20:04.7 51 16:321 51 16:32.1
21 Kapodcs Tibor Hungary H-769 51 18:12.8 26 20:18.6 51 18:12.8
22 Orlovskis Janis Latvia LAT-017 11 8:064 51 20:07.3 51 20:07.3
23 Zaporozhets Viktor Ukraine UKR - 106 22 16:18.0 50 20:01.7 50 20:01.7
24 Boti Ferenc Hungary H-3583 17 10:06.9 48 20:11.5 48 20:11.5
25 Vanérka Petr Czech Republic CZ134-04 48 20:204 18 20:20.0 48 20:20.4
26 Janos Koveér Austria A-201 44 14:576 47 20:00.4 47 20:00.4
27 Kalara Marcin Poland POL-115F 47 20:16.1 35 20:08.9 47 20:16.1
28 Korsaks-Mills EdgarsLatvia LAT-037 47 20:21.8 34 15:28.0 47 20:21.8
29 Hajek Karel Czech Republic CZ182-18 46 20:05.5 30 18:17.1 46 20:05.5
30 Pecylle Sascha Germany D-072 25 14:131 45 20:11.1 45 20:11.1
31 Folkson lan Slovenia SLO-027 14 5528 44 20:00.2 44 20:00.2
32 Racz Zsolt Hungary H-904 Disq. 44 20:14.9 44 20:14.9
33 Matysiak Adam Poland POL-582F 17 6:444 43 19:534 43 19:53.4
34 Grandvoinet Ayrton France F-077 43 20:12.3 33 11:31.0 43 20:12.3
35 Abols Juris Latvia LAT-030 33 15:554 43 20:15.8 43 20:15.8
36 Moller Marcus Germany FSR-D111 42 19:021 41 20:21.6 42 19:02.1
37 Seljak Valter Italy [-118 8 11:043 40 18:48.7 40 18:48.7
38 Holmes Terry Great Britain GB-BW371 36 20:15.0 15 9:52.0 36 20:15.0
39 Dolhopolov Andrii  Ukraine UKR - 38 12 15:10.3 30 16:33.0 30 16:33.0
40 Szénasi Ermné Hungary H-83 28 16:18.5 - 28 16:18.5
41 Kajtar Robert Hungary H-774 28 20:199 25 11:54.6 28 20:19.9
42 Gtowacz Mateusz Poland POL-517F 4 1436 26 10:06.1 26 10:06.1
43 Zsalkovics Ladislav Slovakia Sk 103 - 01 Disg. 24 20:14.9 24 20:14.9
44 Koban Rado Slovenia SLO-245 23 101495 - 23 10:49.5
45 Willimsky Michael =~ Germany FSR-D-36 19 12:349 - 19 12:34.9
46 Waligora Stefan Germany D-038 16 14:01.1 13 8:34.1 16 14:01.1
47 Matl Ludék Czech Republic CZ57 -1 11 18:351 12 10:41.7 12 10:41.7
48 Dubusse Jean France F-054 9 20:109 8 3195 9 20:10.9
49 Wessel Frank Germany D-075 8 5357 - 8 5:35.7

Referee: -1- Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 27

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
50 Aubree Hugo France F-062 - 7 2:46.5 7 2:46.5
51 Kachurovskyi RuslaUkraine UKR - 105 5 3:23.9 Disq. 5 3:23.9

52 Yalin Sui China 2558 - - -

Referee: -2- Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Endurance 35/ Final "A"

Result
Pos Nr.
1 1
2 12
3 6
4 8
5 2
6 3
7 11
8 7
9 10
10 9
11 5
12 4

Referee:

Competitor Country
Costa Erich France

Hajek Karel Czech Republic
Matl Ludék Czech Republic

Korsaks-Mills Uldis Latvia
Schwab Markus Germany

Cienciala Adam Germany
Aubree Hugo France
Abols Juris Latvia
Dubusse Jean France

van Oostende Cees Netherlands
Gorka Stanistaw Poland
Yalin Sui China

License
F-003
Cz182-18
CZ 57 -1
LAT-031
D-066
D-024
F-062
LAT-030
F-054
DMF 28
POL-454F
2558

Final

86
73
67
55
53
52
48
43
42
33
S
1

Laps Time

30:14.4
30:32.0
30:19.0
29:58.6
29:52.1
30:01.1
30:15.0
30:21.3
30:11.8
15:29.7
13:23.2

26.1

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Elimination results: Endurance 35

Pos Competitor
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Costa Erich
Schwab Markus
Cienciala Adam
Yalin Sui

Gorka Stanistaw
Matl Ludék
Abols Juris

Korsaks-Mills Uldis
van Oostende Cees

Dubusse Jean
Aubree Hugo
Hajek Karel
Kiss Zsolt
Wessel Frank
Bonczok Karoly

Zotter Alexander

Riedel Rainer
Szénasi Erné
Kajtar Rébert
Kalara Marcin
Czimre Attila

Grandvoinet Cédric

Janos Koveér
Torv Toomas
Vanérka Petr
Moller Marcus
van Brakel Klaas
Boti Ferenc

Referee:

Country
France
Germany
Germany

China

Poland

Czech Republic
Latvia

Latvia
Netherlands
France

France

Czech Republic
Hungary
Germany
Hungary
Germany
Germany
Hungary
Hungary
Poland
Hungary
France

Austria

Estonia

Czech Republic
Germany
Netherlands
Hungary

Heat 1 Heat 2

License Laps Time Laps Time

F-003 60 20:10.3 5 3:31.0

D-066 20 7:247 59 20:26.0
D-024 55 20:21.1 50 20:17.0
2558 53 20:10.3 54 20:18.5
POL-454F 13 13:445 53 20:13.9
CZ57 -1 48 20:20.8 53 20:14.4
LAT-030 50 20:13.6 52 20:06.9
LAT-031 29 16:31.4 52 20:25.1
DMF 28 40 20:18.2 51 20:12.6
F-054 5 3578 51 20:21.3
F-062 50 20:084 36 17:55.3
CZ182-18 50 20:19.5 45 18:42.8
H-223 46 20:19.8 49 20:09.5
D-075 15 7:128 49 20:30.4
H-5375 48 20:19.5 33 13:35.2
D-060 48 20:21.5 44 20:11.5
D-048 47 17:459 47 20:02.5
H-83 39 18:16.2 47 20:09.0
H-774 44 20:18.0 44 20:.01.9
POL-115F 44 20:11.2 24 18:21.6
H--5082 44 20:23.9 19 12:33.5
F-078 18 6:21.6 36 20:03.5
A-201 35 19:14.8 20 16:59.1
EST-38 33 18:37.8 30 15:32.2
CZ134-04 32 19474 5 11135
FSR-D111 24 16:146 13 18:29.7
DMF 23 24 17:39.9 17 6:142.9

H-3583 18 16:551 4  1:43.7

Licensed to: Pro-model MOSTOVA

Result
Laps Time

60
59
55
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
44
44
44
36
35
33
32
24
24
18

20:10.3
20:26.0
20:21.1
20:18.5
20:13.9
20:14.4
20:06.9
20:25.1
20:12.6
20:21.3
20:08.4
20:19.5
20:09.5
20:30.4
20:19.5
20:21.5
17:45.9
20:09.0
20:01.9
20:11.2
20:23.9
20:03.5
19:14.8
18:37.8
19:47.4
16:14.6
17:39.9
16:55.1



iMBRA Endurance World Championships 2024
Nagykanizsa, 4-10 August 2024

Final results: 26 STOCK ZENOAH27
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. Competitor Country
Cienciala Adam Germany
van Brakel Jacco AnNetherlands
van Brakel Toots KlaNetherlands
Hajek Karel Czech Republic
Willimsky Michael ~ Germany
Payne Andy Great Britain

Vanérka Petr Czech Republic
van Oostende Cees Netherlands
Matl Ludék Czech Republic
van Brakel Klaas Netherlands

License
D-024

DMF 31
DMF 32
CZ182-18
D-036
CWC179
CZ 134 -04
DMF 28

CZ 57 -1
DMF 23

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
75 30:15.6 61 30:05.5 75 30:15.6
73 30:06.6 63 30:12.1 73 30:06.6
66 29:48.8 23 16:28.5 66 29:48.8
63 30:02.1 66 30:12.0 66 30:12.0
63 28313 6 2:40.7 63 28:31.3
63 30:26.6 - 63 30:26.6
56 27:11.3 59 30:24.3 59 30:24.3
53 28:37.5 17 17:58.0 53 28:37.5
39 29:50.7 - 39 29:50.7
17 10:53.0 10 7:30.3 17 10:53.0
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